
M-CLIC  CONNECTOR                                      
Fast Bends, Tees & Reducers  

Fitting Joint Connector
M-CLIC - Create Bends, Tees & 
Reducers

FAST, SECURE & 
FLEXIBLE

DESIGNED FOR FAST 
ASSEMBLY OF JOINTS, 
REDUCING TIME AND 

INSTALLATION COSTS. 

Pack
Qty	

Weight
kg/pc	

0.084
0.087
0.091

MCLIC-ZF-3.9
MCLIC-ZF-4.3
MCLIC-ZF-4.8

Type Wire
Ø mm	

3.9mm
4.3mm
4.6mm to 4.8mm	

100
100
100

MCLIC-ZF-3.9

Code L   C

MCLIC-ZF-4.3

EC30.060
EC30.100
EC30.150
EC30.200

EC60.060

EC30.300

EC60.300
EC60.400

EC100.150
EC100.200
EC100.300

L   C

X

MCLIC-ZF-4.8

EC60.400
EC60.500
EC60.600

EC100.300
EC100.400
EC100.500

X

X

L   CBasket BasketBasket

*Wire information based on electro zinc basket finish

EC60.060
EC60.100
EC60.150
EC60.200

visit online: uk unitrunk.co.uk 	ireland unitrunk.ie

CABLE BASKET SYSTEMS
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